
Indtægter Udgifter Netto Budget Afvigelse

BESTYRELSE 25.498 -221.441 -195.943 -241.000 45.057
TREC 0 -3.806 -3.806 -20.000 16.194
Junior 0 -8.701 -8.701 -50.000 41.299
Uddannelse 103.672 -202.693 -99.021 -290.000 190.979
Hedeland projekt 922 -5.784 -4.862 0 -4.862 
Naturspor 420.000 -355.100 64.900 -5.000 69.900
BESTYRELSE I ALT 550.092 -797.525 -247.433 -606.000 358.567

SEKRETARIAT 18.626 -2.172.796 -2.154.170 -1.889.000 -265.170 
Medlemskontingenter 1.565.783 0 1.565.783 1.650.000 -84.217 
Sponsorer 361.131 0 361.131 365.000 -3.869 
Stambogen 1.914.891 -1.188.755 726.136 454.000 272.136
TÖLT 814.801 -895.865 -81.064 -210.000 128.936
Baneanlæg 12.121 -22.245 -10.124 -105.000 94.876
Hedeland Drift 21.312 -221.397 -200.085 -55.000 -145.085 
DIF tilskud 227.410 0 227.410 228.000 -590 
Hjemmeside/FB 0 -181.997 -181.997 -150.000 -31.997 
SEKRETARIAT I ALT 4.936.075 -4.683.055 253.021 288.000 -34.979 

AVLSKOMITE 767.655 -551.579 216.076 171.000 45.076

SPORTSKOMITE 417.931 -172.929 245.002 510.000 -264.998 
Alrid 0 -3.834 -3.834 -5.000 1.166
Gædingakeppni 0 0 0 -5.000 5.000
Udtagelse 0 -8.117 -8.117 -15.000 6.883
Elite / Konkurrence / Kåring 169 -37.819 -37.650 -84.000 46.350
Dommer 200 -120.459 -120.259 -275.000 154.741
SPORTSKOMITE I ALT 418.300 -343.158 75.142 126.000 -50.858 

NATUR- OG BREDDEKOMITE 0 -47.987 -47.987 -20.000 -27.987 

KLUBKOMITE 301.997 -46.349 255.648 138.000 117.648

KLAGE- OG ORDENSUDVALG 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 6.974.119 -6.469.652 504.467 97.000 407.467

REGNSKAB 30. september 2020



AKTIVER 
30. sept. 2019 30. sept. 2020

Anlægsaktiver 
IT udstyr og hjemmeside 239.078 159.655
Andre anlægsaktiver 26.628 7.106
Hedelandprojekt 97.088 0

Beholdninger 
Varebeholdninger 76.907 99.840
Øvrige beholdninger 24.277 0

Tilgodehavender 
Debitorer 131.383 660.996
Øvrige tilgodehavender 245.143 0

Likvide beholdninger
Bank 956.227 1.788.091
kasse 10.338 27.768

AKTIVER I ALT 1.807.069 2.743.455

PASSIVER

Egenkapital 
Saldo primo 986.226 828.922
Årets resultat -157.304 504.467
Egenkapital ultimo 828.922 1.333.388

Hensættelser 10.000 75.000

Gæ ld 
Kreditorer 237.466 292.845
Skyldig moms 228.482 301.343
Skyldig skat mv. 169.256 216.997
Feriepengeforpligtelse 332.943 523.882

PASSIVER I ALT 1.807.069 2.743.455

BALANCE 30. september 2020



Budget 2019 /2020 Realiseret 2019/20 Budget 2020/2021

BESTYRELSE -241.000 -195.943 -136.300 
TREC -20.000 -3.806 -10.000 
Junior -50.000 -8.701 -20.000 
Uddannelse -290.000 -99.021 -365.500 
Hedeland projekt 0 -4.862 -7.000 
Naturpor -5.000 64.900 -2.000 

BESTYRELSE I ALT -606.000 -247.433 -540.800 

SEKRETARIAT -1.889.000 -2.154.170 -1.520.100 
Medlemskontingenter 1.650.000 1.565.783 1.600.000
Sponsorer 365.000 361.131 365.000
Stambogen 454.000 726.136 253.500
TÖLT -210.000 -81.064 -405.000 
Baneanlæg -105.000 -10.124 -40.000 
Hedeland drift -55.000 -200.085 -28.400 
DIF tilskud 228.000 227.410 228.000
Hjemmeside/FB -150.000 -181.997 -160.000 

SEKRETARIAT I ALT 288.000 253.021 293.000

AVLSKOMITE 171.000 216.076 76.500

SPORTSKOMITE 510.000 245.002 254.000
Alrid -5.000 -3.834 -7.000 
Gædingakeppni -5.000 0 -5.000 
Udtagelse -15.000 -8.117 -15.000 
Elite / Konkurrence -84.000 -37.650 -34.000 
Dommer -275.000 -120.259 -200.000 

SPORTSKOMITE I ALT 126.000 75.142 -7.000 

NATUR- OG BREDDEKOMITE -20.000 -47.987 59.000

KLUBKOMITE 138.000 255.648 215.000

KLAGE- OG ORDENSUDVALG 0 0 0

TOTAL 97.000 504.467 95.700

BUDGET 2020/21


